## RTI information U-S 4(1)(a), 4(1)(b) and 26(3) (b)

Section 4(1) (b) (XVI) Details of Public Information Officer/ APIOs/Appellate authority in the Jurisdiction of (public authority) Prl.District & Sessions Court, Kalaburagi.

## ::A::

SlNo	Name of PIO	Designation	Jurisdiction as PIO under RTI	Address/ Ph no.	E- mail id for purpose of RTI	Appellate Authority
1.	Rajesh Verma I/c	Chief Administrative Officer, District & Sessions Court, Kalaburagi.	Kalaburagi			Prl.District & Sessions Judge, Kalaburagi

::B:: APIOs

Sl.No	Name of APIO	Designation	Jurisdiction as APIO under RTI	Address/ Ph no.					
Nil									
			1111						

## ::C:: APPELLATE AUTHORITY

Sl.No	Name of Appellate Authority	Designation	Jurisdiction as PIO under RTI	PIO reporting	E- mail id for purpose of RTI
1.	Smt. S Nagashree	Prl.District & Sessions Judge	District & Sessions Court Kalaburagi Unit	Vacant	